

SEVEN LAKES HIGH SCHOOL PTSA COMMUNITY PARTNERS

The SLHS PTSA has big plans for the Spartans 2024-2025 school year..

- Senior Scholarships, Homecoming Presentations, Fish Camp for incoming 9th graders
- Drinking and Driving Awareness Speaker for Seniors
- Campus beautification, Hospitality events
- Teacher Luncheons and Monthly Treats (over 300 teachers and staff!)
- Teacher Scholarships/ Grants and Support Faculty and staff at SLHS sister school Raines Academy
- Curriculum Support Items for Classrooms
- *Parent owned business special recognition on SLHS PTSA website + Social media

... but we can't do it without you!

BECOME A COMMUNITY PARTNER and support our amazing Spartan Nation! As a SLHS PTSA Community partner, your brand reaches the families of almost 4,000 students! Please consider making a tax-deductible contribution to SLHS PTSA.

SPONSOR LEVELS & BENEFITS	ORANGE SPONSOR \$250	BLUE SPONSOR \$500	SILVER SPONSOR \$1000	SPARTAN SPONSOR \$2000
RECOGNITION - PTSA MEEETING	~	~	~	~
SPONSOR LOGO ON WEBSITE	~	~	~	~
ADVERTISEMENT – PTSA E-NEWS	~	✓	~	~
ADVERT – SLHS NEWSLETTER	~	~	~	~
LENGTH OF ADVERTISING (MTH)	1	2	4	6
FRAMED SPARTAN CERTIFICATE	-	~	~	~
SPARTAN PLAQUE	-	-	~	~
MARQUEE RECOGNITION	-	-	-	~

Please make checks payable to Seven Lakes High School PTSA and mailed to: SLHS PTSA, 9251 S Fry Road, Katy, TX 77494. The Seven Lakes High School PTSA is a 501(c) 3 non-profit organization. All donations are tax deductible.

Questions, *contact our VP Fundraising, - Jeanette Marino @ waysandmeansslhs@gmail.com

Contact Name:

Company Name:

Phone:

Email:

Custom Amount:

Sponsor Level: